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Sail No
GBR7745R
IRL2007
GBR8833R
GBR7737R
GBR4041R

IRL10800
GBR9470R
IRL3307
GBR7377
GBR7667R
GBR7031T
Irl7778
GBR3627L
FRA37296
IRL1095
IRL1666
IRL1477
IRL3504
GBR8933R
IRL2160
IRL3660
IRL5109
IRL1206
IRL1383
IRL1129
IRL1543
IRL7991
IRL29213
IRL811
IRL9898
GBR8543R
GBR1242R
IRL28898
IRL1367
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Class

IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers

IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
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Cruisers (IRC & ECHO) and Non Spinnaker Class Assigments - PROVISIONAL

RORC MASTER

Boat Make of Boat TCC END Name-Last Add Owners
Eala of Rhu Swan 45 1.178 0 McGarry

Jump Juice Ker 37 1.104 E Phelan

Dark Angel Dubois 37 1.096 E  Ackland

Aurora Corby 37 1.094 E  Stuart Bill Ram

Forty Licks First 40 1.083 E  Colville

Rockabill VI JPK 10.80 1.048 E  O'Higgins

Banshee Corby 33 1.040 E Frize

Jacob VI Corby 33 1.039 E  Stamp

Impostor Corby 33 1.035 E Fildes

Now or Never 3 MAT 1010 1.031 E  Sandford

Valkerie Ker 31 1.027 E Harbison

Gringo A 35 1.022 E Fox

Animal First 36.7 1.021 E  Aitken Debbie Aitken
Triple EIf Beneteau First 35 1.020 E  Murray

Dear Prudence J109 1.020 E  Cruise-O-Brien Jay Bourke
Carmen I First 36.7 1.019 E  Jeffrey Paul Scutt
Wavetrain Channel 32 1.019 E  Whelan

Prima Luce Beneteau First 35 1.017 E  Burke

Bon Exemple X-Yachts 1.017 E Byrne

Chimaera J109 1.015 E Craig Deidi Craig
Juggerknot J109 1.015 E  Algeo

Jalapeno J109 1.014 E  Barrington

Joker 2 J109 1.013 E Maybury

Ruth J109 1.013 E  Family

Jump The Gun J109 1.012 E Kelly

Indian J109 1.012 E Buckley Simon Knowles
Jigamaree J109 1.011 E  Harris

Something Else J109 1.011 E Hall Brian Hall
Raptor Mills 30CR 1.011 E  Hewitt & Ors
Indecision J109 1.011 E Hayes Patrick Halpenny
Jings J109 1.011 E  Young

White Mischief J109 1.010 E  Goodbody R&T Goodbody
Powder Monkey 2 J109 1.009 E  Moore M.Byrne & others
Boomerang First 36.7 0.998 E Kirwan

Club

Royal Northern Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Swansea Yacht Club
Clyde Cruising Club

East Down Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Clyde Cruising Club

Port Edgar

South Caernarvonshire YC
Fairlie Yacht Club
Liverpool Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Northern and Clyde YC
Clyde Cruising Club

Howth Yacht Club
Helensburgh Sailing Club
Greystones Sailing Club

S.Lemass,R.O'Flyni Royal Irish Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club

W.Despard,B.O'Sul National Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

M.Monaghan/J.Kelly Royal Irish Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Clyde Cruising Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club



IRL1332
GBR2728L
GBR2909L
IRL17195
GBR2597R
IRL13611
IRL7066
IRL9970
GBR8747T
GBR9292c
IRL2706
IRL26026
GBR6521
IRL2602
IRL2016
IRL1484
IRL7284

FRA111
IRL2552
IRL988

IRL3022
IRL7495
IRL1103
IRL8223
IRL1201
IRL3206

IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers

IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
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Rope Dock - Equinox X-332

Injenious

Eazi tiger
Karukera
Windjammer
Antix

X-Rated
Lambay Rules
Movistar Bleu
Samurai J
Kodachi
Ruthless
Trastada
Virgin Triangle
Checkmate XV
Harmony

Red Rhum

FnGRS8

Fusion

Dux

Xebec

Maximus

GP Online-Viking
Kamikaze

Hanse Off

Helter Skelter

Jo7

Corby 29

Beneteau FIRST 36s7
Jo7

X99

X-332

J97

Elan 333

J92

corby27

Corby 26

Andreau Half Tonner
Corby 26'

Half Ton

Half Tonner

Dehler dbl

first class 8

Corby 25

X302

x 302

X-302

X-302

Jeanne Su Sunfast 32
Hanse 315

Jeanneau Sunfast 32i

0.979
0.979
0.977
0.976
0.975
0.974
0.973
0.971
0.966
0.962
0.960
0.959
0.956
0.952
0.947
0.947

#N/A
0.935
0.927
0.927
0.923
0.922

McDonald
Crompton
Oliver
Harvey
Casey
Ryan
Gordon
Quinn
Killops
Macleod
De Neve
Ronan
Angus
Noonan
Cullen
Swan
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Echo Onl Nicholson

#N/A Fekkes
Colwell

Bourke
Kyne
Darmody
Nash
O'Gorman
Jermyn

mmmimm

Gore-Grimes

Howth Yacht Club

Hallworth & Crompt South Caernarvonshire Yacht Cluk
A.Kyffin,M.Connolly Liverpool Yacht Club

and others
Denis Power

Andrew knowles

Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
Mayo SC/Royal St George YC
Howth Yacht Club

Killyleagh Yacht Club

Cove Sailing Club

D&M Wright,E.Conr Howth Yacht Club

Dan Challis

Ronan Cobbe
B.McGirr,L.Ball

Mark Patterson
Bridin Mcintyre

Averil Jermyn

Dun Laoghaire Motor Yacht Club
Fairlye Yacht Club

Greystones Sailing Club

Howth Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club



IRL9554
1592
IRL680
IRL1038
IRL2855
IRL9311
GBR7028N
ITA8709
IRL6563
GBR4203
IRL6998
FRA9186
IRL8164
IRL9541
IRL9538
IRL4212
IRL1654
1192c
GBR7149
GBR7707

IRL397
IRL6556
IRL1007
IRL307
IRL246
8245N
IRL8069
11

IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers

IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
IRC Cruisers
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Kahera
Allegro
Kilcullen
Grasshopper2
Pamafe
Borraine
Marlena

Cri Cri
Animal
Stargazer
Flash
Cartoon
Enigma
K-Nine
Running Wild
Scandal
Dubious
Apache
Starflash

Fait accompli

Chase Me
Challenger
Druigin
Wynward
Saki
Asterix
Cacciatore
Maranda

Hunter Impala
Beneteau 285
Modified J24
Hanse
Beneteau 285
Aphrodite
Hunter 707

Quarter Tonner

Formula 28

GRAND SOLEIL 34
Modified Forumla 28
Quarter Tonner

Dubois
Hunter Impala
Impala 28
Modified J24
First 28

Albin Express

Starflash Quarter Ton

Starflash

Westerly Fulmar Bilge K

Julien

Beneteau First 260

Beneteau
Nicholson 31
Hunter Sonata
Hunter Sonata
Senator

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
0.915
0.911
0.910
0.909
0.906
0.899
0.894
0.890
0.890
0.886
0.872
0.861
0.858
0.857

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
0.823
0.822
0.813

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Camier
Sunderland
Juniors
Glynn
Costello
Butler
Kalinecki
Colton
O'Sullivan
Campbell
Tonnies
Lawless
Monaghan
Mulvihill
Foley
Juniors
Richardson
Gifford
Morrison
McAllister

Raughter
Rossiter
OToole
Family
McCormack
Meredith

Kelly

Brian McDowell
John Glynn

Ean Pugh

Gus Macleod
Jonathan Flood

Malahide Yacht Club
Greystones Sailing Club
Howth Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
ISA

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club
Arran Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club

Sybil McCormack & Royal Irish Yacht Club
Joe Costello & ConcRoyal Irish Yacht Club

Mark Murphy
Sarah Foley
Brian McDowell

John Simms
Peter Bell

Declan Collier

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club

Quoile Yacht Club

Ballyholme YC / Royal Ulster YC

Antrim boat club

Bray Sailing Club
Howth Yacht Club
Arklow Sailing Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club

Michael & Ben Ryar Royal Irish Y C
Boushel,Counihan,! Dun Laoghaire Marina
Ni Cheallachair J.Redmond,A.O'Cal National Yacht Club

Dun Laoghaire Motor Yacht Club



GBR8859R
IRL4208
IRL1644
IRL7389
GBR8911R
GBR1345R
IRL35950
IRL6001
GBR7664T
IRL4007
IRL1507
IRL13500
GBR3573L
IRL733
GBR8676T
IRL3516
GBR2271L
GBR5909R
GBR9319R
GBR7709R
GBR9047R
IRL8088
IRL44444
IRL6036
GBR7878L
IRL3607
IRL1186
IRL3470
IRL3471
IRL37737
IRL8478
IRL3435

IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore
IRC Offshore

Jackknife
Wow

Lively Lady
Mermaid IV
Ulula IV
Samatom
Aurelia
Rebellion
Crackajack
Tsunami
Aquelina
D-Tox

Pleione of Dee
Thalia

Giggle
Platinum Blonde
Pipedreamer VI
Wakey Wakey
Sgrech

Just Jay
Mojito

Jedi

Magic Touch
Red Alert
Aquaplane
Lula Belle
Rubicon
Flashback
Black Velvet
Windshift
Warrior
Albireo

J125
Farr 42

Beneteau First 44.7

Beneteau
J111

XC 45

J122
LAMBAY 60
Beneteau

Beneteau First 40.7

J-112E

X 35
Hanse445
Sigma 400
elan 40

Beneteau First 35

Dufour 40
J109
J/109
J109
J/109
J109

Beneteau First 34.7
Jeannie One Design (JC

Dufour 405GL
Beneteau
Jeanneau 36i

Beneteau First 34.7

First 34.7

Jeanneau Sunfast 37

Beneteau 34.7
Swan 371

1.149
1.123
1.105
1.099
1.098
1.084
1.077
1.056
1.055
1.054
1.054
1.043
1.036
1.028
1.027
1.020
1.019
1.014
1.011
1.011
1.010
1.008
1.003
1.001
0.999
0.996
0.988
0.986
0.985
0.985
0.984
0.940
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Hall

Sisk
Martin
Fitzpatrick
Ogden
Rendell
Power Smith
Hughes
Quinn
Farrell
Tyrrell
McSwiney
Matthews
Leggett
Davis
Egan
Sutton
Smith
Tudor
Ingram
Dunlop
Rumball
Hayes
Barry
Thompson
Coyne
Short
Gregory
Parnell
Coghlan
Shanahan
Simpson

Chris Hanlon

Pwillheli Sailing Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Liverpool Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club

Sea National Yacht Club

Strangford Lough Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Arklow Sailing Club

K.McStay,P.Sherry, Royal Irish Yacht Club

Mick Flynn

Royal Dee Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Ulster Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
Holyhead Sailing Club
Poolbeg Yacht & Boat Club

Andrew Rosewarne Pwillheli Sailing Club

Vicky Cox

Don Breen
Ailbhe Parnell

Holyhead Sailing Club
Pwllheli Sailing Club

Irish National Sailing Club
Bray Sailing Club
Greystones Sailing Club
Pwllheli Sailing Club

DL Marina

Foynes Yacht Club/DL Marina
Howth Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
Dublin Bay Sailing Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club



IRL5503
IRL4077
IRL7380
IRL2382
GBR6038T
IRL4073
IRL3950
IRL3506
IRL4250
IRI1476
IRL1166
IRL8237
IRL51215
IRL1357
IRL2035
3335C
IRL1333

IRL607
IRL1082
SMC9
IRL1217
IRL5643
GBR575
IRL721
IRL5032
IRL3202
GBR4183
GBR5507T

GBR4313
TBA
IRL34218
IRL2918
IRL1502
IRL3104
IRL932
IRL1341

Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker

Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
Non Spinnaker
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Pamela
Tiger
Aurora
Xerxes

Discovery 55

Beneteau First 40.7
Beneteau 42s7 mast he:
IMX 38

Roaring Meg of Cowt X Yacht

Splashdance
Spirit

Just Jasmin
Act Two

Emir Mary
Edenpark
Persistance
Golden Fleece
Humdinger
Katienua

Bite the Bullet
White Lotus

Effex Il

Sea Safari
Nyamadzi

The Great Escape
Calypso

Ventosa
Nauti-Gal

Gemini
Afternoon Delight
Poppy

Peridot

Cariad

Cheers

Lady Rowena
Setanta
Vespucci
Nirvana
Cevantes
Menapia

Dufour 40.2
Jeanneau 39DS
Bavaria Match 35
DuFour

Benetau Oceanis 38
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey
Sigma

Sigma 41

Jeanneau Sunfast 37
Jeanneau Sunfast 35
Elan 333

Elan 333

Beneteau 35s5
jeanneau

Westerly Storm

Bavaria 33

Beneteau Oceanis 361
First 32s5

Beneteau First 310
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey
Jenneau Sun Odyssey 3
Contention 33

Mustang 30

Sigma 33

Evolution 25/267?
Sadler 34

Hustler 35

Dehler 31

Beneteau Oceanis 311
contessa 32

Oyster UFO 31

1.069
1.041
#N/A
1.025
1.022
1.010
#N/A
#N/A
0.995
#N/A
0.975
0.966
0.960
0.970
0.959
0.958
0.955

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
0.927
#N/A
0.902
#N/A
#N/A
0.903
0.909

0.903
#N/A
0.892
#N/A
0.881
#N/A
0.833
0.864

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Croshie
Harris
Conway
O'Neill
Jackson
McMullan
O'Brien
Smith
O'Leary
Shanahan
Farmer
Broadhead
Cunningham
Mc Cabe

Mc Guinness
Bermingham
Tully

Friel

Smith
Fegan
Rigney
Knott

Barton
Crawford
O'Grady
Bennett
Roberts
McCann
Fair

O Conghaile
Bolger

Denn
O'Regan
Neeson
Conway
McSweeney

Frank Hughes

Mossy Shanahan

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

Eamonn Gill , Miche Royal St George Yacht Club

Dun Laoghaire Motor Yacht Club

Tom Roche David A Royal Irish Yacht Club

National Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club

lan Stuart, Jerry ColRoyal Irish Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Carlingford Sailing Club

Tom Dunne, Fergal Royal St George Yacht Club

Brendan Fegan

Howth Yacht Club
Dun Laoghaire Motor YC

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club

Bray Sailing Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
Greystones Sailing Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
Greystones Sailing Club

Dr J P MackayMichi Royal Irish Yacht Club

Paul Cadden

Whitehaven Sailing & Boating
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Arklow Sailing Club

Royal St George Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club

Susan McSweeney Royal St George Yacht Club



IRL1772
1773
1793
IRL1818
IRL1540
GBR1770
RIYC2
IRL1527
IRLO70
GBR20
IRL1046
GBR527
GBR605
IRL8750
FRAO79
GBR4100L

28

26
OGA315
N/A
IRL1963
IR1055
N/A
IRI525
N/A
M22
1930
07

369
IRL1640
46

750
None

Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats
Mixed Sportsboats

Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat
Classic Keelboat

Heros and Villans 1720
Finding Saoirse 1720

Big Bad Wolf 1720

Merlin 1720

Zelus 1720

Luvly Jubbly 1720

Toute Si 1720

Pris Backman 21
Jheetah J70

Key Yachting J70
Jawesome Jao

HYC 5 - Try Racing 1J80
Jambiya J80

Jester J80
Graduate J80
Supergroove Kevin Dibley Eagle 8M

Colleen Deas
Colleen Bawn
Robinetta

Naomh Cronan
Samphire of Osyth

Colleen
Colleen

Old Gaffer
Old Gaffer
Nicholson 36

Tir na n'Og of Howth Old Gaffer

Mona

Verve
Myfanwy
Boadicea
Annette
Periwinkle
Purple Haze
Tyboat

Alice
Scallywag
Peggy Bawn

Old Gaffer

Arthur Robb Yawl
Gaff Cutter
Morris 42

TBA

Old Gaffer
Drascombe Coaster
Old Gaffer
Old Gaffer
Watson 1894 Cutter

1.019
1.019
#N/A
1.019
1.019
#N/A
#N/A
1.150
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
0.959
#N/A
0.953
1.025

Rhodes
Yacht Club
Ryan
Cummins
Maguire
Brook
McCourt
Billings
Sarratt
Merchant
Young
Davidson
Lattimore
Curtin

O Keeffe
Stack

O'Flynn
Carter
Cable

Paul Keogh
O'Beirne
Walsh
Aylmer
Comerford
Mason
Chapman
Coffey
Espey
Collins
O'Keeffe
Lynch
Prouveur
Sisk

Eleri Griffith
Storme Delaney
Evin McCarthy

Martin Ryan
Barron O Keeffe
Ciaran O'Boyle
Hal Sisk

Alison Cable

Kieron Guilfoyle

& Kids

Royal Cork Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
South Caernarvonshire YC
Royal Irish Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Hamble Sailing Club
Ballyronan Boat Club
Howth Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Arklow Sailing Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club

Old Gaffers Association
Poolbeg Yacht & Boat Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club

Dun Laoghaire Motor YC
Neyland Yacht Club

Royal St George YC

Royal Irish Yacht Club
Royal Irish Yacht Club
Sligo Yacht Club

MBSC Drascombe Assoc
Howth Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Royal Irish Yacht Club



